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MID LANDING

1
A-4.5

145'-10"

3'-9"

12 TR
EADS AT 11" = 11'-0"

3'-1"

DN

114'-0"

DN

UP

FE

5'-7"

10 TR
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IN CEILIN
G (BY TENANT)

UP 13 RISERS TO MID LANDING
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

3'
-0

1/
4"

8'-53/4"

DN

UP

FE

5'-7"

10 TR
EADS AT 11" = 9'-2"

3'-1"

7 TR
EADS AT 1

1" = 6'-5"
11'-9

1/2"
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2x10 STAIR
STRINGER,
REFER TO
SPEC FOR
DELEGATED
WOOD STAIR
DESIGN

1 1/2"  TYPE 1
MAPLE
HANDRAIL

1/2" GYP

1/2" PTD GYP, TYP

1/2" STRAPPING
IF NECESSARY

1/2" WOOD SPACER

1x FINISH CAP

1/2" FINISHED
SKIRTBOARD

2x4 WOOD STUDS

0 2' 4' 6'SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"
5

STAIR STAIR TOWER #2 SECTION

0 1' 2' 4'SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"
4

STAIR 2 PLAN - 5TH FLOOR

0 1' 2' 4'SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"
2

STAIR 2 PLAN - 2ND FLOOR

0 1' 2' 4'SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"
1

STAIR 2 PLAN - 1ST FLOOR

0 1' 2' 4'SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"
3

STAIR 2 PLAN - 3RD AND 4TH FLOOR

0 3'' 6'' 9''SCALE: 3"       =    1'-0"
6

TYPICAL GUARD AND HANDRAIL BETWEEN FLIGHTS AT STAIR #2
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